
Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

1B
VAN HUFFEL MATHIAS
1037050G
MARLY
U11HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 2 18 18
2 8 7 2 17 35
3 9 6 1 16 51
4 9 9 M 18 69
5 2 2 2 6 75
6 5 1 M 6 81
7 6 3 2 11 92
8 4 2 M 6 98
9 9 7 M 16 114
10 9 6 M 15 129

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 129

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 1 10 10
2 5 3 M 8 18
3 6 4 3 13 31
4 5 2 1 8 39
5 7 5 3 15 54
6 M M M 0 54
7 2 2 1 5 59
8 7 6 6 19 78
9 7 6 5 18 96
10 6 5 2 13 109

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 109
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 238

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

1C
SAMIEZ MARCY LOAN
0016393U
ETREUX
U11HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 1 13 13
2 8 6 4 18 31
3 8 7 5 20 51
4 9 8 M 17 68
5 8 6 1 15 83
6 8 7 6 21 104
7 7 5 4 16 120
8 9 8 5 22 142
9 7 4 2 13 155
10 6 3 3 12 167

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 5 23 43
3 7 5 M 12 55
4 10 4 3 17 72
5 8 7 6 21 93
6 9 7 5 21 114
7 9 8 8 25 139
8 10 6 6 22 161
9 8 8 4 20 181
10 8 6 1 15 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 196
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

2A
DHOTE TIMEO
1006881X
ST AMAND CIBLE
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 3 18 42
3 4 3 M 7 49
4 9 7 7 23 72
5 9 8 4 21 93
6 10 6 4 20 113
7 8 6 M 14 127
8 6 M M 6 133
9 6 M M 6 139
10 5 M M 5 144

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 144

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18
2 6 3 M 9 27
3 2 M M 2 29
4 7 4 3 14 43
5 8 7 4 19 62
6 4 1 M 5 67
7 7 5 4 16 83
8 8 3 1 12 95
9 10 4 3 17 112
10 9 1 M 10 122

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 122
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 266

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

2B
GALLO ALICE
1006832A
ST AMAND CIBLE
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 2 14 14
2 8 6 1 15 29
3 9 8 6 23 52
4 8 4 3 15 67
5 9 4 4 17 84
6 8 7 1 16 100
7 8 6 5 19 119
8 9 5 1 15 134
9 7 5 2 14 148
10 7 2 M 9 157

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 3 12 12
2 10 1 M 11 23
3 6 2 2 10 33
4 10 9 5 24 57
5 6 4 3 13 70
6 8 7 5 20 90
7 4 2 M 6 96
8 9 6 5 20 116
9 7 6 2 15 131
10 7 6 4 17 148

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 148
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 305

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

2C
VAN HUFFEL CHARLENE
1024046C
MARLY
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 8 4 20 33
3 7 5 4 16 49
4 7 4 3 14 63
5 7 7 4 18 81
6 7 6 3 16 97
7 7 5 4 16 113
8 10 6 M 16 129
9 6 3 M 9 138
10 9 7 5 21 159

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 159

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10
2 7 6 5 18 28
3 8 7 M 15 43
4 7 6 5 18 61
5 7 4 2 13 74
6 5 5 1 11 85
7 8 6 6 20 105
8 6 6 M 12 117
9 8 6 M 14 131
10 7 7 3 17 148

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 148
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 307

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

2D
CHOTEAU JULIA
0042315V
ST AMAND CIBLE
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 6 M M 6 17
3 1 M M 1 18
4 2 2 M 4 22
5 6 4 M 10 32
6 5 2 M 7 39
7 6 3 2 11 50
8 5 4 2 11 61
9 3 2 M 5 66
10 9 6 4 19 85

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 85

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 7 6 M 13 29
3 6 M M 6 35
4 10 6 5 21 56
5 7 6 5 18 74
6 6 5 5 16 90
7 7 4 3 14 104
8 8 6 4 18 122
9 3 3 2 8 130
10 8 6 5 19 149

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 149
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 234

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

3A
SPANO ENZO
1025070M
ONNAING
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 8 6 M 14 36
3 9 1 M 10 46
4 9 2 1 12 58
5 3 2 M 5 63
6 9 9 7 25 88
7 8 5 5 18 106
8 5 4 4 13 119
9 7 6 2 15 134
10 10 8 3 21 155

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 155

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 1 M 4 4
2 8 6 3 17 21
3 6 5 3 14 35
4 8 6 4 18 53
5 7 6 3 16 69
6 5 2 1 8 77
7 9 8 4 21 98
8 4 3 2 9 107
9 9 4 2 15 122
10 4 2 M 6 128

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 128
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 283

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

3B
VANNESTE ALEXIS
1003986O
MARLY
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 10 M M 10 22
3 8 M M 8 30
4 6 2 M 8 38
5 9 8 M 17 55
6 6 4 M 10 65
7 8 2 M 10 75
8 10 8 1 19 94
9 8 7 3 18 112
10 8 7 1 16 128

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 128

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 3 15 15
2 8 6 2 16 31
3 9 8 2 19 50
4 6 4 2 12 62
5 8 8 7 23 85
6 8 5 3 16 101
7 10 9 5 24 125
8 9 7 2 18 143
9 5 5 2 12 155
10 4 3 1 8 163

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 163
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 291

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

3C
LECAILLE LOIC
1003890W
ST AMAND CIBLE
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 8 7 7 22 123
6 10 7 7 24 147
7 8 8 8 24 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 9 9 7 25 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 10 6 26 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 10 8 8 26 175
8 9 9 6 24 199
9 10 9 8 27 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 252
Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Total points 498

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

3D
MAKIES ANTHIME
0035468C
ST AMAND CIBLE
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 3 17 17
2 6 4 M 10 27
3 10 8 M 18 45
4 9 8 8 25 70
5 9 1 1 11 81
6 9 9 5 23 104
7 10 8 8 26 130
8 9 9 8 26 156
9 9 6 1 16 172
10 10 9 6 25 197

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 3 M 12 58
4 7 2 M 9 67
5 9 3 2 14 81
6 9 8 5 22 103
7 9 9 3 21 124
8 7 4 3 14 138
9 8 8 6 22 160
10 9 8 2 19 179

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 179
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Total points 376

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

4A
MERCIER TITOUAN
1012961T
ST AMAND CIBLE
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 3 12 12
2 8 7 4 19 31
3 3 M M 3 34
4 9 6 M 15 49
5 10 8 7 25 74
6 8 5 3 16 90
7 6 3 M 9 99
8 8 4 1 13 112
9 4 3 M 7 119
10 2 1 M 3 122

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 122

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 M M 4 4
2 4 2 1 7 11
3 4 1 M 5 16
4 6 4 1 11 27
5 8 6 1 15 42
6 8 6 4 18 60
7 6 M M 6 66
8 9 7 5 21 87
9 9 7 6 22 109
10 9 5 1 15 124

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 124
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 246

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

4B
VERZELE Jonathan
75H0651
Belgique
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 7 5 20 69
4 10 10 10 30 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 8 8 26 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 9 9 7 25 228
10 9 8 6 23 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 8 26 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 9 7 25 173
8 9 9 5 23 196
9 10 7 7 24 220
10 10 9 7 26 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 246
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

4C
DOUANNE SASHA
1025076S
ONNAING
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 5 5 17 37
3 8 8 5 21 58
4 9 9 9 27 85
5 7 6 6 19 104
6 10 9 7 26 130
7 10 8 8 26 156
8 10 9 5 24 180
9 8 8 M 16 196
10 9 9 3 21 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 M 17 41
3 8 8 8 24 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 10 8 7 25 114
6 9 6 5 20 134
7 7 7 6 20 154
8 7 7 6 20 174
9 10 8 6 24 198
10 8 7 6 21 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 219
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

4D
GALLET Elodie
86d08936
Belgique
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 6 4 19 42
3 8 6 4 18 60
4 10 8 5 23 83
5 7 6 5 18 101
6 10 10 7 27 128
7 10 9 6 25 153
8 10 9 7 26 179
9 9 9 2 20 199
10 8 7 3 18 217

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 5 4 18 37
3 6 5 5 16 53
4 8 8 6 22 75
5 10 8 7 25 100
6 9 6 4 19 119
7 7 6 5 18 137
8 7 5 4 16 153
9 5 5 1 11 164
10 7 7 5 19 183

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 183
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

5A
HETMANCZYK BRUNO
0030684C
WINGLES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 5 25 25
2 7 6 5 18 43
3 7 7 3 17 60
4 8 3 3 14 74
5 9 7 6 22 96
6 8 6 6 20 116
7 9 5 5 19 135
8 9 8 5 22 157
9 8 6 5 19 176
10 8 8 3 19 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 9 5 4 18 60
4 9 6 3 18 78
5 9 8 5 22 100
6 8 4 2 14 114
7 8 7 7 22 136
8 10 8 6 24 160
9 8 7 4 19 179
10 6 5 5 16 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 195
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 390

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

5B
COVIN ALICE
0040488J
MARLY
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 6 5 20 71
4 8 8 6 22 93
5 5 5 5 15 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
7 9 5 4 18 148
8 8 6 4 18 166
9 10 7 5 22 188
10 10 9 4 23 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 8 6 M 14 87
5 9 7 7 23 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 10 10 8 28 182
9 9 8 5 22 204
10 10 10 9 29 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

5C
PARMENTIER PATRICK
0989038S
BONDUES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 7 5 22 71
4 8 7 7 22 93
5 9 7 6 22 115
6 9 7 7 23 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 10 8 7 25 212
10 8 7 6 21 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 7 6 22 75
4 10 6 4 20 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 8 8 7 23 167
8 10 6 6 22 189
9 8 7 7 22 211
10 9 8 8 25 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 236
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

5D
DECROCK JEAN-MARC
0234102J
SECLIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 9 7 6 22 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 10 9 7 26 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 10 7 27 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 9 5 24 130
6 7 4 M 11 141
7 6 6 5 17 158
8 8 7 6 21 179
9 10 9 7 26 205
10 10 9 8 27 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

6A
DELBECQ LAURINE
1025007B
ONNAING
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 1 M M 1 1
2 7 3 M 10 11
3 M M M 0 11
4 2 M M 2 13
5 3 M M 3 16
6 2 M M 2 18
7 6 5 M 11 29
8 8 M M 8 37
9 2 M M 2 39
10 2 M M 2 41

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 41

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 1 M M 1 9
3 9 M M 9 18
4 1 M M 1 19
5 3 M M 3 22
6 4 1 M 5 27
7 M M M 0 27
8 9 8 5 22 49
9 3 1 M 4 53
10 6 M M 6 59

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 59
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 100

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

6B
DELIVRE MATHILDE
1002550I
COLOMBES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 5 23 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 9 9 27 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 10 7 7 24 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 10 8 8 26 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 8 8 7 23 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 6 24 46
3 7 7 6 20 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 10 10 8 28 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 10 9 6 25 192
9 9 9 9 27 219
10 9 8 8 25 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

6C
JOSSET LAURENCE
0743679X
BAVAY
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 4 14 14
2 10 9 6 25 39
3 9 5 4 18 57
4 9 7 2 18 75
5 8 6 5 19 94
6 10 8 3 21 115
7 4 4 3 11 126
8 7 2 2 11 137
9 10 10 M 20 157
10 8 6 5 19 176

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 10 8 5 23 66
4 9 6 5 20 86
5 10 4 3 17 103
6 5 4 3 12 115
7 5 4 4 13 128
8 9 8 2 19 147
9 7 7 5 19 166
10 7 7 5 19 185

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 185
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 361

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

6D
PETIT DAVID
0999337L
AVESNELLES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 8 7 5 20 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 9 9 6 24 150
7 8 8 7 23 173
8 9 7 7 23 196
9 9 8 7 24 220
10 10 10 9 29 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 7 6 22 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 8 7 6 21 143
7 9 8 3 20 163
8 8 8 7 23 186
9 10 10 4 24 210
10 10 9 8 27 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

7A
CHOTEAU OCEANE
0003947R
ST AMAND CIBLE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 2 14 14
2 8 6 5 19 33
3 9 8 6 23 56
4 8 5 3 16 72
5 9 8 7 24 96
6 9 4 3 16 112
7 10 9 6 25 137
8 10 9 9 28 165
9 9 9 6 24 189
10 9 8 6 23 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 6 2 17 63
4 10 9 6 25 88
5 8 6 6 20 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 8 6 5 19 149
8 9 6 5 20 169
9 9 7 5 21 190
10 9 9 9 27 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 217
Total 10 3 Total 9 19 Total points 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

7B
VANHAESEBROUCKE STEPHANE
1036804U
BAVAY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 10 10 5 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 10 7 6 23 141
7 8 8 6 22 163
8 10 7 5 22 185
9 9 7 5 21 206
10 9 8 6 23 229

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 5 5 20 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 8 8 8 24 119
6 6 4 M 10 129
7 9 8 3 20 149
8 9 8 7 24 173
9 8 6 3 17 190
10 7 6 5 18 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 208
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

7C
HENNEQUIN JEAN MARC
0356717L
BAVAY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 8 M 17 141
7 7 6 6 19 160
8 9 6 5 20 180
9 6 4 1 11 191
10 9 8 7 24 215

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 10 10 8 28 73
4 10 10 3 23 96
5 10 9 6 25 121
6 10 8 6 24 145
7 10 10 8 28 173
8 8 7 7 22 195
9 9 9 6 24 219
10 8 7 7 22 241

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 241
Total 10 11 Total 9 11 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

7D
BERTAINCHANT LAURENT
0018578U
WINGLES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 8 5 21 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 10 8 8 26 168
8 9 7 7 23 191
9 10 8 7 25 216
10 10 8 5 23 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 10 6 6 22 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 10 7 7 24 114
6 9 8 3 20 134
7 10 9 9 28 162
8 9 9 7 25 187
9 8 8 8 24 211
10 9 8 5 22 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 233
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

8A
LEFEVRE ERIN
0797126S
MARLY
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 7 7 23 128
6 8 7 6 21 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 8 7 7 22 247

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 8 7 7 22 69
4 9 7 7 23 92
5 8 8 8 24 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 10 10 5 25 167
8 9 9 6 24 191
9 8 8 7 23 214
10 10 9 7 26 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 240
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

8B
LEFEBVRE-BRUNIN TIFFEN
0902307U
BONDUES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 5 19 43
3 4 4 2 10 53
4 10 7 5 22 75
5 9 8 8 25 100
6 10 10 7 27 127
7 8 7 3 18 145
8 9 9 7 25 170
9 8 7 5 20 190
10 10 8 7 25 215

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 9 8 6 23 38
3 8 5 3 16 54
4 7 7 1 15 69
5 10 9 3 22 91
6 10 9 3 22 113
7 10 6 1 17 130
8 8 6 2 16 146
9 6 6 5 17 163
10 9 7 1 17 180

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 180
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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oj
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

8C
DELMOTTE PASCAL
0422580B
WERVICQ SUD
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 10 7 6 23 71
4 10 10 9 29 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 8 5 22 229
10 8 8 M 16 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 M 15 15
2 4 4 1 9 24
3 8 4 3 15 39
4 5 5 2 12 51
5 9 7 5 21 72
6 9 8 4 21 93
7 9 7 6 22 115
8 8 2 M 10 125
9 10 10 9 29 154
10 10 7 7 24 178

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 178
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Total points 423

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

8D
DEGALLAIX GEOFFREY
75H06051
Belgique
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 10 5 25 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 8 8 26 182
8 10 8 8 26 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 8 7 25 261

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 8 7 23 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 9 7 7 23 101
5 10 10 8 28 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 10 10 30 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 10 10 5 25 241
10 8 8 7 23 264

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 264
Total 10 22 Total 9 16 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

9A
DELEVILLE LAURENCE
0301988Y
WERVICQ SUD
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 8 8 7 23 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 9 9 8 26 261

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 12 Total 9 31 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

9B
VANZEVEREN BARBARA
74D01124
Belgique
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 7 26 193
8 9 6 M 15 208
9 10 10 9 29 237
10 10 9 8 27 264

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 264
Total 10 16 Total 9 38 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

9C
MEYER MARC
59H04233
Belgique
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 7 25 108
5 10 8 7 25 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 9 7 7 23 182
8 10 10 6 26 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 10 4 24 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 6 26 51
3 6 6 5 17 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 10 10 7 27 119
6 10 7 7 24 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
8 10 10 10 30 198
9 10 7 6 23 221
10 9 9 6 24 245

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 245
Total 10 18 Total 9 16 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

9D
DHOSSCHE FREDERIC
1026212K
VALENCIENNES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 6 26 164
7 10 10 10 30 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 8 27 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 26 Total 9 32 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
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.c

om
/T

R
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

10B
JOSSET LEO
0306361B
BAVAY
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 7 26 243
10 9 9 8 26 269

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 269
Total 10 12 Total 9 39 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

10C
FOURNIER YVES
0849306J
MARLY
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 9 8 7 24 260

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 9 9 6 24 181
8 9 9 8 26 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 9 9 9 27 262

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 262
Total 10 3 Total 9 40 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

10D
PIAT FABIEN
0906849F
DOUAI
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 M M 10 62
4 8 8 M 16 78
5 10 8 8 26 104
6 10 8 7 25 129
7 10 9 9 28 157
8 10 10 10 30 187
9 10 10 9 29 216
10 10 9 7 26 242

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 7 6 M 13 70
4 10 9 6 25 95
5 10 9 M 19 114
6 9 9 M 18 132
7 7 M M 7 139
8 9 7 M 16 155
9 10 9 8 27 182
10 10 9 7 26 208

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 208
Total 10 19 Total 9 16 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

11A
DOUANNE DAWID
0733965N
ONNAING
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 9 9 28 258
10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 9 9 28 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 34 Total 9 26 Total points 574

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

11B
CANFYN MICHAEL
0015022D
MARLY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 9 9 9 27 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 8 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 8 27 284

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 284
Total 10 28 Total 9 29 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

11C
DECLETY THOMAS
0832039R
BONDUES
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 10 10 10 30 148
6 10 10 9 29 177
7 10 9 9 28 205
8 10 10 9 29 234
9 10 9 9 28 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 291

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 9 9 9 27 258
10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 37 Total 9 23 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

11D
COVIN CHRISTIAN
0847269V
AULNOYE AYMERIES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 7 25 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274
Total 10 17 Total 9 41 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

12A
TEL BENJAMIN
1025017L
ONNAING
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 9 8 27 274

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 274
Total 10 10 Total 9 45 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

12B
ELYATTAOUI RAYAN
1024862M
BONDUES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 7 M 15 32
3 9 8 8 25 57
4 10 9 8 27 84
5 10 10 10 30 114
6 9 8 M 17 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 8 8 7 23 178
9 10 10 M 20 198
10 9 7 6 22 220

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 8 6 23 78
4 8 6 6 20 98
5 9 8 M 17 115
6 8 M M 8 123
7 10 9 8 27 150
8 9 8 8 25 175
9 9 6 M 15 190
10 7 7 M 14 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 204
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c

om
/T
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

12C
BAYART SIMON
0045191W
BAVAY
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 9 9 9 27 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 28 Total 9 32 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 1

12D
MOONS MARIE
88D06988
Belgique
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 280
Total 10 24 Total 9 36 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

1A
CALLEWAERT-PIRE ANGELO
0031831Z
JEUMONT
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 9 6 24 70
4 9 6 3 18 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 9 8 5 22 161
8 8 7 5 20 181
9 10 10 7 27 208
10 8 7 6 21 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 6 6 5 17 60
4 9 5 4 18 78
5 10 8 8 26 104
6 8 8 M 16 120
7 10 10 8 28 148
8 10 9 9 28 176
9 8 6 5 19 195
10 8 7 7 22 217

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 217
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

1B
HONORE NATHAN
0044787G
JEUMONT
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 1 16 16
2 9 6 5 20 36
3 7 7 6 20 56
4 6 5 4 15 71
5 10 8 7 25 96
6 9 6 5 20 116
7 9 7 3 19 135
8 4 4 M 8 143
9 7 7 3 17 160
10 6 M M 6 166

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 2 20 44
3 9 7 3 19 63
4 9 7 4 20 83
5 9 6 3 18 101
6 9 8 6 23 124
7 10 8 4 22 146
8 8 6 4 18 164
9 8 7 M 15 179
10 7 6 5 18 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 197
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 363

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

1C
HELLENDORFF RAPHAEL
1012920E
JEUMONT
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 7 6 4 17 62
4 8 5 3 16 78
5 8 7 3 18 96
6 7 7 6 20 116
7 3 2 1 6 122
8 9 8 7 24 146
9 10 8 1 19 165
10 9 7 1 17 182

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 7 3 17 39
3 9 9 5 23 62
4 10 7 5 22 84
5 9 6 2 17 101
6 7 6 3 16 117
7 8 7 4 19 136
8 7 5 4 16 152
9 9 8 6 23 175
10 9 8 6 23 198

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 198
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

1D
SPANO ENZO
1025070M
ONNAING
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 3 2 M 5 21
3 6 6 5 17 38
4 8 5 M 13 51
5 7 3 2 12 63
6 4 1 1 6 69
7 9 M M 9 78
8 8 8 7 23 101
9 7 3 3 13 114
10 9 6 M 15 129

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 129

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 6 1 16 22
3 10 2 1 13 35
4 7 5 M 12 47
5 9 8 6 23 70
6 10 7 3 20 90
7 9 7 2 18 108
8 5 2 M 7 115
9 8 M M 8 123
10 7 5 4 16 139

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 139
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 268

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

2A
DUHEZ SOFIANE
0016003V
VALENCIENNES
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 9 9 9 27 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 8 27 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 281
Total 10 31 Total 9 26 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

2B
DOUANNE SASHA
1025076S
ONNAING
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 1 18 18
2 9 8 1 18 36
3 10 9 7 26 62
4 8 7 2 17 79
5 10 9 8 27 106
6 10 9 7 26 132
7 9 7 1 17 149
8 10 5 M 15 164
9 9 9 9 27 191
10 7 7 1 15 206

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 9 6 6 21 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 8 8 8 24 163
8 8 6 6 20 183
9 8 4 2 14 197
10 8 6 3 17 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 214
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 420

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

2C
VAN HUFFEL CHARLENE
1024046C
MARLY
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 2 M 9 9
2 10 9 6 25 34
3 5 2 2 9 43
4 8 6 1 15 58
5 7 7 4 18 76
6 7 6 M 13 89
7 6 M M 6 95
8 5 5 3 13 108
9 9 6 M 15 123
10 9 8 3 20 143

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 143

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 5 5 3 13 19
3 7 4 M 11 30
4 9 7 M 16 46
5 8 5 1 14 60
6 10 6 3 19 79
7 4 3 3 10 89
8 8 6 6 20 109
9 7 7 5 19 128
10 5 1 M 6 134

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 134
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 277

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

3A
BRICOUT ETHAN
0988370R
JEUMONT
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 7 6 3 16 38
3 6 1 M 7 45
4 8 6 M 14 59
5 9 4 1 14 73
6 8 5 2 15 88
7 8 6 5 19 107
8 7 5 M 12 119
9 9 8 8 25 144
10 7 6 5 18 162

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 162

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 6 2 M 8 27
3 6 5 4 15 42
4 10 8 6 24 66
5 10 8 2 20 86
6 10 6 5 21 107
7 9 2 M 11 118
8 8 3 M 11 129
9 7 3 2 12 141
10 9 4 2 15 156

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 156
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 318

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

3B
HELLENDORFF DAVID
1012923H
JEUMONT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 3 17 17
2 10 5 3 18 35
3 7 7 6 20 55
4 9 7 5 21 76
5 9 8 5 22 98
6 9 9 5 23 121
7 9 8 4 21 142
8 10 8 7 25 167
9 6 6 5 17 184
10 7 6 6 19 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 10 8 6 24 37
3 6 3 3 12 49
4 8 6 4 18 67
5 9 7 5 21 88
6 10 9 8 27 115
7 9 6 5 20 135
8 8 7 6 21 156
9 8 7 6 21 177
10 9 9 7 25 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 405

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

3C
POTIEZ MICHEL
0761585K
MARLY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 10 6 M 16 56
4 7 5 M 12 68
5 5 5 4 14 82
6 5 2 1 8 90
7 9 8 6 23 113
8 9 9 4 22 135
9 8 7 M 15 150
10 7 6 4 17 167

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 167

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 6 4 1 11 27
3 7 7 3 17 44
4 9 6 5 20 64
5 9 8 3 20 84
6 9 8 4 21 105
7 8 7 5 20 125
8 8 7 4 19 144
9 5 4 1 10 154
10 8 7 5 20 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 174
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 341

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

3D
BELVAL LOIS
0052288K
LE QUESNOY
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 1 M 10 10
2 10 6 5 21 31
3 9 8 5 22 53
4 5 5 5 15 68
5 7 7 5 19 87
6 8 7 5 20 107
7 10 7 3 20 127
8 6 2 2 10 137
9 7 5 3 15 152
10 7 6 M 13 165

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 165

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 2 M 8 8
2 7 7 2 16 24
3 9 8 6 23 47
4 9 6 4 19 66
5 9 6 5 20 86
6 7 5 4 16 102
7 9 3 M 12 114
8 9 6 6 21 135
9 9 4 M 13 148
10 9 5 M 14 162

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 162
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 327

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

4A
LEMAIRE LAURENT
0610397A
VALENCIENNES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 4 21 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 6 6 6 18 88
5 8 7 5 20 108
6 9 6 4 19 127
7 8 8 6 22 149
8 10 7 7 24 173
9 10 9 7 26 199
10 9 8 7 24 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 8 8 7 23 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 8 5 23 128
6 9 9 7 25 153
7 10 7 6 23 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 10 8 7 25 229
10 10 10 9 29 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

4B
MIENS CLEMENTINE
1025176O
ONNAING
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 8 7 2 17 17
3 8 5 4 17 34
4 6 3 M 9 43
5 9 8 2 19 62
6 7 6 2 15 77
7 3 2 1 6 83
8 9 4 2 15 98
9 8 8 5 21 119
10 6 2 M 8 127

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 127

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 2 17 17
2 7 7 M 14 31
3 7 4 2 13 44
4 8 5 3 16 60
5 2 1 M 3 63
6 6 6 6 18 81
7 10 8 M 18 99
8 5 M M 5 104
9 9 6 3 18 122
10 8 M M 8 130

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 130
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 257

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

4C
DUMALIN VANESSA
1025012G
ONNAING
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 8 7 2 17 30
3 7 5 4 16 46
4 9 8 5 22 68
5 8 6 3 17 85
6 9 6 2 17 102
7 5 2 M 7 109
8 10 6 3 19 128
9 8 7 4 19 147
10 8 5 1 14 161

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 161

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 M M 10 10
2 8 4 1 13 23
3 8 7 M 15 38
4 7 5 M 12 50
5 6 3 M 9 59
6 10 7 7 24 83
7 7 7 7 21 104
8 8 6 5 19 123
9 8 8 6 22 145
10 8 8 3 19 164

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 164
Total 10 3 Total 9 2 Total points 325

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

4D
DOOLAEGHE PATRICK
0905709S
ST AMAND CIBLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 6 6 19 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 8 7 5 20 85
5 7 6 4 17 102
6 9 6 4 19 121
7 10 9 7 26 147
8 8 6 4 18 165
9 10 8 7 25 190
10 8 6 6 20 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 1 18 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 6 3 2 11 79
5 9 7 5 21 100
6 10 9 7 26 126
7 10 7 7 24 150
8 8 7 5 20 170
9 10 10 8 28 198
10 9 9 9 27 225

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 225
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

5A
OLLIVIER DAMIEN
1027582C
ONNAING
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 8 M 17 35
3 7 7 6 20 55
4 5 M M 5 60
5 5 5 M 10 70
6 10 9 M 19 89
7 9 8 2 19 108
8 5 5 1 11 119
9 5 4 1 10 129
10 8 7 4 19 148

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 148

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 2 10 10
2 8 7 5 20 30
3 8 5 5 18 48
4 9 3 M 12 60
5 10 8 3 21 81
6 5 4 M 9 90
7 6 6 M 12 102
8 10 7 3 20 122
9 6 6 4 16 138
10 6 5 4 15 153

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 153
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 301

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

5B
HETMANCZYK BRUNO
0030684C
WINGLES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 7 5 19 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 6 6 21 90
5 7 7 6 20 110
6 10 7 6 23 133
7 10 8 6 24 157
8 8 7 7 22 179
9 10 9 7 26 205
10 8 7 6 21 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 3 20 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 9 6 4 19 83
5 9 6 1 16 99
6 5 5 3 13 112
7 10 8 7 25 137
8 9 9 5 23 160
9 8 7 5 20 180
10 9 8 3 20 200

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 200
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

5C
DE BURGRAVE FREDERIC
0589895R
DUNKERQUE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 9 9 6 24 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 7 26 160
7 9 8 3 20 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 9 8 7 24 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 257
Total 10 21 Total 9 19 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

5D
PIRE JEROME
1003525V
JEUMONT
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 3 17 17
2 8 8 5 21 38
3 8 8 5 21 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 9 9 7 25 108
6 8 8 8 24 132
7 10 7 5 22 154
8 9 9 8 26 180
9 10 8 2 20 200
10 10 10 4 24 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 4 21 42
3 9 6 6 21 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 9 9 9 27 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
7 8 7 6 21 163
8 8 7 7 22 185
9 9 9 9 27 212
10 8 8 3 19 231

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

6A
BERTAINCHANT LAURENT
0018578U
WINGLES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 5 23 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 7 7 23 117
6 8 8 6 22 139
7 9 5 5 19 158
8 8 7 3 18 176
9 10 9 8 27 203
10 9 8 7 24 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 10 10 6 26 76
4 7 7 6 20 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 10 9 5 24 172
8 8 6 6 20 192
9 10 10 9 29 221
10 10 10 9 29 250

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

6B
GHISGAND GERALD
0983459C
MARLY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 10 8 8 26 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 8 8 5 21 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 7 7 24 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 10 7 7 24 118
6 10 10 9 29 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 9 9 9 27 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 8 6 23 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

6C
OLLIVIER DUNE
1027579Z
ONNAING
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 2 M 10 10
2 10 9 7 26 36
3 5 5 1 11 47
4 7 4 2 13 60
5 6 4 M 10 70
6 4 2 2 8 78
7 7 4 M 11 89
8 8 4 4 16 105
9 3 1 M 4 109
10 8 5 4 17 126

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 126

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 6 4 4 14 29
3 8 7 M 15 44
4 5 4 1 10 54
5 7 2 M 9 63
6 9 5 3 17 80
7 6 6 2 14 94
8 6 5 M 11 105
9 9 8 M 17 122
10 10 1 M 11 133

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 133
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 259

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

6D
QUIQUEMPOIS YVES
0019055M
LILLE CIE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 6 25 277

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 5 23 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 10 10 7 27 104
5 10 9 4 23 127
6 10 10 10 30 157
7 10 10 8 28 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 10 9 29 268

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 268
Total 10 27 Total 9 22 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

7A
MIENS ANNE-SOPHIE
1025175N
ONNAING
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 2 16 16
2 8 5 5 18 34
3 7 4 3 14 48
4 6 6 2 14 62
5 9 5 M 14 76
6 7 6 3 16 92
7 10 7 4 21 113
8 7 M M 7 120
9 9 8 7 24 144
10 9 7 1 17 161

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 161

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 9 8 5 22 36
3 9 6 M 15 51
4 9 6 5 20 71
5 7 6 2 15 86
6 10 9 4 23 109
7 9 6 M 15 124
8 8 5 M 13 137
9 4 4 2 10 147
10 8 7 3 18 165

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 165
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 326

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c

om
/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

7B
BONNET NOEMIE
1002394I
MARLY
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 6 25 78
4 10 7 6 23 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 6 6 21 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 10 8 28 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 6 24 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 7 7 7 21 118
6 10 9 6 25 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 10 8 6 24 193
9 10 8 6 24 217
10 9 8 7 24 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 241
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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/T
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

7C
GARCIA MORALES MANUEL
0962315V
JEUMONT
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 4 2 16 35
3 10 8 5 23 58
4 10 9 5 24 82
5 7 7 6 20 102
6 8 8 6 22 124
7 10 8 3 21 145
8 9 7 4 20 165
9 6 6 5 17 182
10 6 5 4 15 197

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 7 6 5 18 31
3 9 8 5 22 53
4 9 7 7 23 76
5 8 6 4 18 94
6 7 6 6 19 113
7 9 8 7 24 137
8 9 8 7 24 161
9 10 9 8 27 188
10 9 8 2 19 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 207
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

7D
BRICOUT MARC
0988392P
JEUMONT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 9 7 7 23 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 8 7 6 21 90
5 10 9 5 24 114
6 10 9 7 26 140
7 9 7 7 23 163
8 10 9 8 27 190
9 7 6 5 18 208
10 8 8 6 22 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 7 5 4 16 57
4 10 7 7 24 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 7 6 6 19 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 6 6 4 16 161
9 10 9 4 23 184
10 9 8 4 21 205

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 205
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

8A
CLASSEAU PHILIPPE
0032578L
LE QUESNOY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 8 6 6 20 68
4 7 7 4 18 86
5 10 7 6 23 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 9 8 7 24 155
8 10 8 5 23 178
9 9 9 6 24 202
10 8 7 6 21 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 9 9 6 24 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 9 6 5 20 167
8 9 7 5 21 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 9 9 7 25 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 238
Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

8B
FARENEAU FLORENT
0997892R
MARLY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 8 8 6 22 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 8 6 24 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 10 10 9 29 267

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 6 21 49
3 8 8 6 22 71
4 9 6 6 21 92
5 10 10 7 27 119
6 10 10 8 28 147
7 10 8 8 26 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 9 7 26 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 253
Total 10 20 Total 9 16 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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s:
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th
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.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

8C
COURBO ALAIN
0727842H
LILLE CIE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 7 7 24 132
6 7 5 5 17 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 8 8 8 24 226
10 9 8 7 24 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 5 23 46
3 9 7 5 21 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 9 8 3 20 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 8 8 6 22 157
8 10 8 7 25 182
9 10 9 5 24 206
10 9 7 5 21 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

8D
DUHEZ SALIMA
0714462P
VALENCIENNES
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 9 9 9 27 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 9 9 9 27 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 9 28 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

9A
VANAECKER PATRICK
0449283B
ST AMAND CIBLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 8 26 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 7 25 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 M 19 243
10 9 9 9 27 270

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 270
Total 10 21 Total 9 35 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

9B
VAN HUFFEL VALENTIN
0618948V
MARLY
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

9C
BELVAL CEDRIC
0658794F
LE QUESNOY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 9 9 9 27 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 8 28 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274
Total 10 19 Total 9 38 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

9D
BRAEM PEGGY
0328988W
VILLENEUVE DASCQ
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 9 7 26 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 7 26 277

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 277
Total 10 26 Total 9 23 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

10A
OFFROY CEDRIC
0039515B
ONNAING
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 9 9 9 27 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 24 Total 9 36 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

10B
BURTIN HANA
0957442Y
MARLY
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

10C
MADDENS DENIS
0205199T
VILLENEUVE DASCQ
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 6 25 131
6 10 9 6 25 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 8 8 26 235
10 10 9 M 19 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 9 6 M 15 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 M 19 257

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 257
Total 10 17 Total 9 28 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

10D
PIAT FABIEN
0906849F
DOUAI
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 M 19 74
4 8 8 8 24 98
5 8 8 6 22 120
6 10 10 9 29 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 7 6 22 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 7 27 109
5 7 6 M 13 122
6 8 7 M 15 137
7 9 8 8 25 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 10 8 6 24 210
10 10 9 9 28 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 238
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

11A
JOLY VALENTINE
1004302S
LA COUTURE
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 6 23 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 9 8 8 25 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 10 7 4 21 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 7 7 5 19 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 10 10 9 29 150
7 9 9 7 25 175
8 10 8 7 25 200
9 10 9 8 27 227
10 9 8 8 25 252

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 252
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

11B
LEFEBVRE PASCAL
0040124N
VIEUX-CONDE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 9 8 6 23 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 9 8 27 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 9 9 7 25 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 265
Total 10 11 Total 9 33 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

11C
EL SAYED AHMED
0011894D
SECLIN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 5 4 18 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 8 8 5 21 94
5 8 7 1 16 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 9 6 4 19 154
8 10 6 6 22 176
9 10 8 6 24 200
10 9 9 8 26 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 7 6 23 44
3 9 9 6 24 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 5 5 1 11 102
6 10 9 8 27 129
7 9 6 6 21 150
8 10 9 7 26 176
9 8 7 6 21 197
10 9 9 8 26 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Concours Marly 09-10/11/2024
DEPART 2

11D
AYRAPETOVA VIKTORIA
0828593V
MARLY
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 9 9 9 27 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 32 Total 9 28 Total points 572

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
